2010 ANSA & pETA Korean Open Meeting

September 7t 2010, Lotte Hotel World, Seoul
An event hosted by Hankook AAC

NANUTOMATED
ANALY SIS

[ BETA

CAE Systems SA

BETA CAE Systems S.A.
invites you to the 2010 ANSA & HETA Korean Open Meeting

BETA CAE Systems S.A. and Hankook AAC have the pleasure to invite you to the 2010 open
meeting in Korea, hosted by Hankook AAC. This will take place on September 7" 2010 at the
Lotte Hotel World, Seoul. This open event aims to introduce the latest developments in ANSA and
META Pre- and Post-Processing suite and to showcase its application in various CAE disciplines.

There is no participation fee for this event.

However, we would appreciate if you register by email, before August 31%' 2010, to
coolzan@aacc.co.kr.

The attire will be business casual. The languages of the event will be Korean and English.

Preliminary Agenda

09:30-10:00 Registration

10:00-10:15
10:15-10:45

10:45-11:45

11:45-12:15
12:15-13:15
13:15-14:15

14:15-14:45

14:45-15:15

15:15-15:45
15:45-16:15

16:15-16:45

16:45-17:00

Venue

Lotte Hotel World
“Charlotte Room”
40-1,Jamsil-Dong
Songpa-Gu, Seoul,
Korea 138-220 Songpa

Url: www.lottehotelworld.com

Welcome Speech by Y-K Kwon, President AAC

Company Profile & Products Roadmap
by Dr. Sam. Saltiel, BETA CAE Systems SA

ANSA v13.x Latest Software Features
by Konstantinos Kiouptsidis, BETA CAE Systems SA

Invited Speech : to be confirmed
Lunch

META v6.x Latest Software Features

by Stavros Kleidarias, BETA CAE Systems SA
Modeling Technique for NVH Analysis

by H.S. Kim, Renault Samsung Motor
Scripting and Batch Meshing in ANSA

by J-W Lee, AAC

Coffee break

General Modeling Process in an Automotive Company

by Renault Samsung Motor

ANSA & pETA in Marine structures analysis
by George Kormpetis, BETA CAE Systems SA

Open Discussion - Questions & Answers Session

Information & Registration

Mr. Ju-Wan, Lee
= Tel: +82-2-417-5541
Email: coolzan@aacc.co.kr

Map: link

Important dates

Registration until: August 315 2010
Event: September 7" 2010


mailto:coolzan@aacc.co.kr
mailto:coolzan@aacc.co.kr
http://www.lottehotelworld.com/index.asp
http://maps.google.com/maps?f=q&source=s_q&hl=el&geocode=&q=Lotte+Hotel+World,+Seoul&sll=37.0625,-95.677068&sspn=40.953203,90.263672&ie=UTF8&hq=Lotte+Hotel+World,&hnear=%CE%A3%CE%B5%CE%BF%CF%8D%CE%BB,+%CE%9D%CF%8C%CF%84%CE%B9%CE%B1+%CE%9A%CE%BF%CF%81%CE%AD

