

2010 ANSA & μETA Korean Open Meeting

September 7th 2010, Lotte Hotel World, Seoul An event hosted by Hankook AAC



BETA CAE Systems S.A.

invites you to the 2010 ANSA & µETA Korean Open Meeting

BETA CAE Systems S.A. and Hankook AAC have the pleasure to invite you to the 2010 open meeting in Korea, hosted by Hankook AAC. This will take place on September 7th 2010 at the Lotte Hotel World, Seoul. This open event aims to introduce the latest developments in ANSA and μΕΤΑ Pre- and Post-Processing suite and to showcase its application in various CAE disciplines.

There is **no participation fee** for this event.

However, we would appreciate if you register by email, before August 31st 2010, to coolzan@aacc.co.kr.

The attire will be business casual. The languages of the event will be Korean and English.

Preliminary Agenda

09:30-10:00	Registration
10:00-10:15	Welcome Speech by Y-K Kwon, President AAC
10:15-10:45	Company Profile & Products Roadmap by Dr. Sam. Saltiel, BETA CAE Systems SA
10:45-11:45	ANSA v13.x Latest Software Features by Konstantinos Kiouptsidis, BETA CAE Systems SA
11:45-12:15	Invited Speech: to be confirmed
12:15-13:15	Lunch
13:15-14:15	μΕΤΑ v6.x Latest Software Features by Stavros Kleidarias, BΕΤΑ CAE Systems SA
14:15-14:45	Modeling Technique for NVH Analysis by H.S. Kim, Renault Samsung Motor
14:45-15:15	Scripting and Batch Meshing in ANSA by J-W Lee, AAC
15:15-15:45	Coffee break
15:45-16:15	General Modeling Process in an Automotive Company by Renault Samsung Motor
16:15-16:45	ANSA & µETA in Marine structures analysis by George Kormpetis, BETA CAE Systems SA
16:45-17:00	Open Discussion - Questions & Answers Session

Venue

Lotte Hotel World "Charlotte Room" 40-1, Jamsil-Dong Songpa-Gu, Seoul, Korea 138-220 Songpa



Url: www.lottehotelworld.com

Map: link

Information & Registration

Mr. Ju-Wan, Lee Tel: +82-2-417-5541 Email: coolzan@aacc.co.kr

Important dates

Registration until: August 31st 2010

Event: **September 7th 2010**